
ID First Name Last Name Name of Business E-mail Address Telephone Number (xxx Are you a bidding as a prime or sub? Are you a LBE? Are you a DBE?
1 test test test test test Prime Yes Yes
2 Tamara Shay Shay Enterprise tshayenterprise@gmail.com 4467847748 Prime No No
3 Mary Miller PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com 4086768941 Prime No No
4 Mary Miller PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com 408-676-8941 Prime No No
5 Mary Miller PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com 408-676-8941 Prime No No
6 test test test test test Prime Yes Yes
7 Ilker Tutuncu Jacobs ilker.tutuncu@jacobs.com 6469086550 Sub No No
8 Loura Grayson The Dutra Group estimating@dutragroup.com 4152586876 Prime Yes No
9 Miguel Galarza Yerba Buena Engineering 1340 Egbert Ave 4158224400 Prime Yes Yes

10 Pearl Regis Construction Bid Source LLC pearl@constructionbidsource.com 8887869450 Sub No No
11 Ruben Santana Rubecon Builders Inc office@rubecon.com 415-206-7740 Prime Yes Yes
12 Charles Schembri Schembri Construction Company Inc. Charles@Schembri.Com 415-656-0300 Prime Yes No
13 jae shin Ground Control Inc. jae@groundci.com 415-508-8589 Prime Yes Yes
14 terry ayyad 2040 Builders info@2040services.com 4158157992 Sub Yes No
15 Gary Silveira GSW Construction, Inc. estimating@gsw.construction 415-254-9720 Sub Yes No
16 Alan Sau Buhler Commercial alan@buhlercommercial.com 5107031256 Prime No No
17 James Reilly ANGOTTI & REILLY, INC. estimating@angotti-reilly.com 415-575-3700 Prime Yes No
18 Hoseley Estimating Hoseley Corporation estimating@hoseley.com 415-404-8997 Prime Yes No
19 Ruairi Murphy Roebuck Construction, Inc. ruairi@roebucksf.com 4152551506 Prime Yes No
20 DEANNA JOHNSON SAN FRANCISCO BUILDERS EXCHANGE DJOHNSONSF@SBCGLOBAL.NET 415-282-8220 Prime No No
21 Eddie Divita ESA edivita@esassoc.com 6504640020 Prime No No
22 Rob Snyder Granite Rock Company estimating@graniterock.com 408-574-1400 Prime No No
23 Charles Schembri Schembri Constrction Company Charles@Schembri.Com 4156560300 Prime Yes No
24 Gary Silveira GSW Construction, Inc. gsilveira@gsw.construction 415-254-9720 Prime Yes No
25 Bert Garcia Bertco, Inc. bert@bertcoinc.com 415-940-1188 Prime Yes No
26 Don Cabral Bertco, Inc. dcabral@bertcoinc.com 415-982-9501 Prime Yes No
27 Cynthia Orme Hanford Applied Restoration & Conservation c.orme@hanfordarc.com 707-981-1155 Prime No No
28 Erica Petersen Port of SF erica.petersen@sfport.com 415-819-1889 Prime No No
29 Charles Schembri Schembri Construction Company Inc. charles@schembri.com 4156560300 Prime Yes No
30 Amanda Johnston Silverado Contractors ajohnston@silveradocontractors.com 925-787-2553 Prime No No
31 Eoin O'Sullivan GECMS INC, dba Giron Construction Eoin@gironcms.com 4153165711 Prime Yes Yes
32 Wendy Fisher Power Engineering Construction Co. wendy@powerengconstruction.com 510-337-3800 Prime No No
33 Scott Klopf Silverado Contractors, Inc. scott@silveradocontractors.com 5103855795 Prime No No
34 Bryan Holm Cazadoro Construction, Inc. bholm@cazadoro.com 415-500-1109 Prime Yes No
35 Hal Stober Gordon N. Ball, Inc. estimating@ballconco.com 925.838.5675 Prime No No
36 Amanda Johnston Silverado Contractors, Inc. ajohnston@silveradocontractors.com 925-787-2553 Prime No No
37 Kevin Exberger Anvil Builders Inc Estimating@anvilbuilders.com 4152855000 Prime No No
38 Jae Shin Ground Control Inc. jae@groundci.com 415-508-8589 Prime Yes Yes
39 mark sutton Dixon Marine Services, Inc. bids@dixonmarineservices.com 415 669 7369 Prime No No
40 Stephanie Tang Port stephanie.tang@sfport.com xxx-xxx-xxxx Prime No No
41 x x x x x Prime Yes Yes
42 La Sonia Mansfield Mansfield & Mansfield Construction Clean-Up mansfieldmansfield380@yahoo.com 415-756-7876 Sub Yes Yes
43 Matt Bramlett Silverado Contractors, Inc. Mbramlett@silveradocontractors.com 925 818 2324 Sub No No
44 Richie Kane Fontenoy Engineering rkane@fontenoyeng.com 4155597638 Prime Yes No
45 James Reilly ANGOTTI & REILLY, INC. jimreilly@angotti-reilly.com 415-575-3700 Prime Yes No
46 Mahsa Azad Azad Engineering opportunities@azadeng.com 917-946-3808 Sub Yes Yes



47 Mike O'dell Mike O'dell Surveys mike.odell@mosurveys.com 6507222418 Sub Yes No
48 dd ss sss asd@g.com 8151234567 Sub No No
49 dd dd dd dD@g.com 8152345767 Sub No No
50 ABC def  NIL asd@g.com 8151234567 Prime No No
51 ABC def NIL  asd@g.com 8151234567 Prime No No
52 ABC def NIL  asd@g.com  8151234567 Sub No No
53 Matty Herrera-Salamy Angotti & Reilly, Inc. estimating@angotti-reilly.com 4155753700 Prime Yes No
54 Eugene Daly Daly Pipelines Inc eugene@dalypipelines.com 4157567526 Sub Yes No
55 Joe Hill Joe Hill Consulting Engineers jhill@joehillce.com 415-762-5126 Sub Yes No
56 Bryan Holm Cazadoro Construction bholm@cazadoro.com 415-500-1109 Prime Yes No
57  ABC def NIL asd@g.com 8151234567 Sub No No
58  ABC  def  NIL  asd@g.com 8151234567 Sub No No
59 abc  def NIL  asd@g.com 8151234567 Sub No No
60 ABC def NIL  asd@g.com 8151234567 Sub No No
61 ABC def NIL asd@g.com 8151234567 Sub No No
62 ABC def NIL asd@g.com 8151234567 Sub No No
63 Sheere Willis Central Coast Wilds sales@centralcoastwilds.com 831-459-0655 Sub No No
64 John Morley Ecological Concerns, Inc. jmorley@ecologicalconcerns.com 831-750-9969 Prime No No
65 Weela Estrada F3 & Associates, Inc. westrada@f3-inc.com 707-748-4300 Sub No No
66 Michelle Wee Dodge Construction Network michelle.wee@construction.com 844 326 3826 Sub No No
67 Alysabeth Alexander-Tut Port of SF alysabeth.alexander-tut@sfport.com 415-716-4473 Sub No No
68 ASDF JKL JAY ASDF@CONSTRUCTION.COM 4555978635 Sub No No
69 Corinne Eitel Construct Connect corinne.eitel@constructconnect.com 513-458-5895 Prime No No
70 peter bekey kca engineers pbekey@kcaengineers.com 415-546-7111 Sub Yes No
71 Ryan Yarbrough Confluence Restoration Inc. ryan@confluencerestoration.com (831) 621-8084 Sub No No
72 Jeff Ward GSW Construction Inc jward@gsw.construction 510-772-1250 Prime Yes Yes
73 Don Cabral Bertco, Inc. dcabral@bertcoinc.com 415-982-9501 Prime Yes No
74 Mary miller Pwxpress bids@pwxpress.com 4086768941 Prime No No
75 Mike Schalchi NBC Construction & Engineering Inc. msnbcinc@gmail.com 925-322-7473 Prime Yes No
76 Jennifer Moran Telamon Engineering Consultants Inc. Jennifer.M@telamoninc.com 415-837-1336 Sub Yes Yes
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